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1 AHMEDABAD 0 1 5 14 11 20 30 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 12 0 10 7 2 118 0 1 1 7 2 5 4 1 0 1 0 2 0 5 0 2 0 0 3 1 35 0 0 0 11 3 8 6 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 39
2 AMC 0 0 3 34 1 24 23 9 5 6 0 1 3 1 0 15 5 15 0 2 147 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 6 1 5 1 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 24
3 AMRELI 0 1 2 9 1 18 29 5 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 19 2 7 9 0 105 0 0
4 ANAND 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 ARAVALLI 0 2 0 7 1 4 29 16 8 17 0 0 16 2 0 15 6 20 1 3 147 0 0
6 BANASKANTHA 0 2 4 22 2 21 51 24 3 8 8 3 11 3 0 12 6 40 6 4 230 0 0
7 BHARUCH 0 2 2 7 1 13 20 3 3 1 0 1 0 2 0 6 0 10 3 3 77 0 0
8 BHAVNAGAR 1 0 2 14 1 7 29 10 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 19 2 17 6 0 115 0 0
9 BOTAD 0 0 0 2 0 2 11 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 4 1 32 0 0

10 CHHOTAUDEPUR 0 0 1 3 1 8 24 10 6 1 0 0 4 2 0 11 2 7 0 4 84 0 0
11 DANG 0 0 1 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 0 0 19 0 0
11 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 3 1 0 27 0 0
12 DOHAD 0 0 1 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 0 2 0 21 0 0
13 GANDHINAGAR 0 1 0 18 1 7 9 6 5 1 3 0 0 2 0 12 3 4 2 2 76 0 2 2 4 2 2 3 0 0 3 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 25 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6
14 GIR SOMNATH 0 0 1 6 0 7 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
15 JAMNAGAR 0 0 1 4 1 4 10 0 1 0 2 1 0 2 0 2 1 5 4 0 38 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
16 JUNAGADH 0 0 1 24 0 12 19 1 12 1 0 1 0 0 0 7 2 12 3 1 96 0 0
17 KACHCHH 0 1 2 5 1 10 12 7 1 3 0 1 1 0 0 8 4 12 2 0 70 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4
18 KHEDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 MAHESANA 0 1 4 6 0 9 24 7 1 4 1 1 3 0 0 13 4 6 0 0 84 0 0
20 MAHISAGAR 1 0 3 1 1 3 50 19 13 13 3 0 17 2 0 12 22 31 0 0 191 0 0
21 MORBI 0 0 1 4 0 1 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 17 0 0
22 NARMADA 0 0 1 6 3 5 9 4 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 10 0 1 49 0 0
23 NAVSARI 0 1 8 2 1 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 8 0 9 3 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0
24 PANCH MAHALS 0 0 2 3 4 2 18 14 6 12 3 0 12 1 0 5 4 15 1 2 104 0 0
25 PATAN 0 1 2 7 1 3 21 9 9 5 5 3 6 0 0 6 4 17 10 100 209 0 0
26 PORBANDAR 0 0 0 3 0 6 3 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 24 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
27 RAJKOT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 RAJKOT CORPORATION 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 SABAR KANTHA 0 0 2 1 0 8 25 15 5 3 3 2 13 0 0 14 9 23 2 1 126 0 0
30 SURAT 0 1 5 5 11 9 19 2 8 0 2 0 1 1 0 9 1 4 4 2 84 0 1 1 9 1 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
31 SURAT CORPORATION 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 SURENDRANAGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 TAPI 0 1 3 1 1 6 8 5 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 5 3 3 0 3 44 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0
34 THE DANGS 0 0 1 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 0 2 0 21 0 0
35 VADODARA 2 0 0 10 1 4 24 4 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 6 1 9 5 1 74 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
36 VADODARA CORPORATION 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 VALSAD 0 0 1 3 0 1 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 1 23 0 0

4 15 59 221 53 234 548 185 95 78 38 17 101 30 5 235 92 307 81 133 2531 0 4 7 26 5 13 15 1 4 4 0 4 0 9 0 4 2 0 7 1 106 0 0 2 20 5 15 11 5 1 5 1 1 1 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 81Grand Total

Ȥજુરાતી માƚયમ

˴ાƛટ°ડ ઉƍચતર માƚયિમક શાળઓમા  ંમાƚયમવાર િવષયવાર ખાલી જƊયાની િવગત
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